
100AM Mall #02-15/28
T. 6538 3166

@friendsbkt

Prices displayed are exclusive of 8% GST and 10% service charge.



Steamed Rice 白米饭

Puay Leng & Tau Kee Veg Soup 菠菜和豆皮汤

Braised Pork Leg 卤猪脚

Prawn Paste Chicken 虾酱鸡

Poached Lettuce with Pork Floss 猪肉松生菜

Sambal Belachan Sweet Potato Leaf  参巴番薯叶

Bitter Gourd with Eggs 苦瓜炒蛋

San Lor Horfun 三捞河粉

Yang Chow Fried Rice 扬州炒饭

Crispy Prawn Roll 虾枣

Minced Pork with Salted Fish 咸鱼蒸肉饼

Prawn Fuyong Egg 虾仁芙蓉蛋

Crispy Chicken Skin 香脆鸡皮

$1.80

$7.90

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

$10.90

$10.90

$10.90

$9.90

$12.90

$10.90

$9.90

$8.90

Zi Char 煮炒
Assam Fish Head 亚 参鱼头

Curry Fish Head 咖喱鱼头

Thai-Style Steamed Seabass 蒸鲈鱼

HK-Style Steamed Seabass 清蒸鲈鱼

Sweet & Sour Fried Seabass 酸甜酱炸鲈鱼

Crispy Baby Squid 香脆小苏东

Thai-Style Steamed Squid 蒸乌贼

Salted Egg Prawn 咸蛋虾

Cereal Prawn 麦片虾

Steamed Prawn 蛋白蒸虾

Sliced Fish with Spring Onion 姜葱鱼片

Salted Egg Soft Shell Crab 咸蛋黄软壳蟹

Soft Shell Chilli Crab 软壳辣椒蟹

Broccoli with Scallop and Mushroom 西兰花带子

Broccoli with Abalone and Mushroom 西兰花鲍鱼

White Bait Fish 白板鱼

Sambal Clams 参巴啦啦

Steamed Clams 清蒸啦啦

Seafood 海鲜
$35.00

$35.00

$21.90

$21.90

$24.00

$14.90

$17.00

$24.00

$24.00

$22.50

$16.00

$24.00

$24.00

$13.00

$19.90

$12.90

$15.00

$15.00

Prices displayed are exclusive of 8% GST and 10% service charge.



Teochew Bak Kut Teh 肉骨茶

Herbal Bak Kut Teh 肉骨茶-巴生

Pig Stomach Soup 猪肚汤

Braised Tau Pok 卤豆干

Braised Egg 卤蛋

Braised Peanut 卤花生

Braised Salted Veg 咸菜

Yu Char Kueh Side Dish 油条

$9.90

$9.90

$8.50

$3.20

$1.80

$3.90

$3.90

$3.30

Bak Kut Teh 肉骨茶

Yu Char Kueh 油条

Butterfly Bun 麻煎饼

Ham Chim Peng Sweet 豆沙煎饼

Ham Chim Peng Savoury 咸煎饼

Spring Roll 春卷

$1.50

$1.70

$1.80

$1.70

$2.20

Snacks 小吃

Mango Pudding 芒果布丁

Almond Jelly 杏仁豆腐

Mixed Fruits 什水果

$5.00

$3.90

$3.00

Dessert 甜点

(Takeaway only)

Prices displayed are exclusive of 8% GST and 10% service charge.



Kopi O 咖啡 O

Kopi 咖啡

Kopi C 咖啡 C

Teh O 茶 O

Teh 茶

Teh C 茶 C

Barley 薏米水（热）

Barley with Red Dates 红枣意米水

Hot Water 热水

$2.50

$2.70

$2.80

$2.50

$2.70

$2.80

$3.30

$4.30

$0.50

Hot Drinks 热饮料

Iced Barley 薏米水（冷）

Iced Barley with Red Dates 红枣冷薏米

Iced Water

Ice Kopi 冰咖啡

Ice Teh 冰奶茶

Ice Lemon Tea 柠檬茶

Ice Lime Juice 酸柑水

Ice Plum Lime 梅子水

$3.50

$4.90

$0.50

$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$3.90

$4.50

Cold Drinks 冷饮料

Premium Chrysanthemum Tea (Pot) 菊花茶一锅

Pu Er Tea (Pot) 普洱茶一锅

Red Robe Tea (Pot) 大红袍茶一锅

$12.00

$12.00

$20.00

Teapots 茶壶

Coke 可乐

Coke Light 健怡可乐

Sprite 雪碧

Green Tea 绿茶

Bottled Water 矿泉水

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

Canned Drinks 罐装饮料

Watermelon Lychee 西瓜荔枝

Vita C Detox 维生素 C

Lean & Green 芹菜黄瓜苹果

Beet Root 甜菜根

Pineapple Orange with Lime 热带果汁

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

Juices 果汁

Prices displayed are exclusive of 8% GST and 10% service charge.


